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S0O-2024-469: AMENDMENT TO SPECIAL ORDER NO. 2024-170 DATED 22 MARCH
2024 AUTHORIZING THE CONDUCT OF TRAINING OF TRAINORS ON THE DENR
BIOMETRIC DEVICES AND THE ONLINE LEAVE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM (OLMS)

1 message

Records Management Division <rmdd@denr.gov.ph> Fri, Aug 2, 2024 at 4:15 AM
To: "admin-r2@denr.gov.ph" <admin-r2@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Region 2 <r2@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Calabarzon Region
<rda@denr.gov.ph>, "admin-rda@denr.gov.ph" <admin-rda@denr.gov.ph>, "red_rdb@yahoo.com.ph”
<red_rd4b@yahoo.com.ph>, DENR Mimaropa Region <rdb@denr.gov.ph>, "rS@denr.gov.ph" <r5@denr.gov.ph>,
"r9@denr.gov.ph" <r9@denr.gov.ph>, "denr_r9@yahoo.com" <denr_r9@yahoo.com>, "car@denr.gov.ph" <car@denr.gov.ph>,
DENR CAR <denr.recordscar@gmail.com>, emb@emb.gov.ph, admin-mgb@denr.gov.ph, "ré@denr.gov.ph"
<ré@denr.gov.ph>, "recordsunit.denr.r6@gmail.com" <recordsunit.denr.r6@gmail.com>, "r10@denr.gov.ph"
<r10@denr.gov.ph>, r10.recordsunit@gmail.com, Erdb Records <erdbrecords@gmail.com>, nolierdb@gmail.com,
Ecosystems Research and Development Bureau <erdb@denr.gov.ph>, afmd@erdb.denr.gov.ph,
recordsunit@erdb.denr.gov.ph, bienvenida@yahoo.com, jovanerdb@yahoo.com, Ippdpolicy@gmail.com, Land Management
Bureau <denrimb@yahoo.com>, admin-Imb@denr.gov.ph, Imb_rkmd@yahoo.com, marloualutaya@gmail.com,
"r12@denr.gov.ph" <r12@denr.gov.ph>, "admin-r12@denr.gov.ph" <admin-r12@denr.gov.ph>, cmd@bmb.gov.ph,
wrd@bmb.gov.ph, records@bmb.gov.ph, npd@bmb.gov.ph, cawed@bmb.gov.ph, director@bmb.gov.ph, bpkmd@bmb.gov.ph,
admin@bmb.gov.ph, bmb@bmb.gov.ph, coastalandmarine@gmail.com, inrempnpco@yahoo.com.ph,
fopkmd.fgdis@fmb.denr.gov.ph, frcd.wem@gmail.com, records@fmb.denr.govph, DENR FMB Official <fmb@denr.gov.ph>,
fmpcentralpmo@yahoo.com, Forest Policy FMB <fmbpolicysection@gmail.com>, nrempnpco@yahoo.com,
fopkmd.fpss@fmb.denr.gov.ph, denradminfmb@denr.gov.ph, admin-fmb@denr.gov.oh, DENR National Capital Region
<ncr@denr.gov.ph>, "oredenrxi@yahoo.com.ph" <oredenrxi@yahoo.com.ph>, oreddenrxi@yahoo.com,
r7.recordsunit2z@gmail.com, "r7f@denr.gov.ph" <r7@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Region 3 ORED <r3@denr.gov.ph>, R3
Administrative Division <admin.r3@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Region 8 <r8@denr.gov.ph>, R8 Human Resource Development
Section <hrds.r8@denr.gov.ph>, Analiza Teh <annateh@denr.gov.ph>, DENR HRDS <hrds@denr.gov.ph>, HRDS Personnel
Division <personnel@denr.gov.ph>, Undersecretary for Organizational Transformation <ouot@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Admin
Director <odas@denr.gov.ph>

Sir/Madam:
Attached is the above mentioned issuance in PDF format (Acrobat Reader 7.0
further optimized to version 4.0 and later version).

To download, click the attachment below.

For your information and record.

Very truly yours,

JOCELYNB. DE LAYOLA

OIC-Chief, Records Management Division
Email Add: rmdd@denr.gov.ph

VOIP: 1150/ 1149

Telefax: (02) 89268079 (look for Tess Espinol)
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